

By: OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village Makati City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

J CARPIO CATERING SERVICES

Address:

176 A Tandang Sora Ave. Tandang Sora Quezon City

TIN:

616-999-875-00000

Telephone:

Account No.: 6521-0161-65

(02)8722-8632

Bank: LBP - Visayas Avenue Branch

Email: jcarpiofoodandcatering@gmail.com

P.O. #

024-09-159

Date:

October 1, 2024

Mode of Procurement:

Small-Value Procurement 53.9

Gentlemen:

Discount Delices	Delivery Term: At specific time (October 2, 2024)								
Place of Delivery: Convergys One Building 6796 Ayala Ave. Legaspi Village, Makati City Date of Delivery:			Payment Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of invoice						
Date of Delivery.			and Certificate of Completion & Acceptance (Bank to Bank)						
Stock No. Unit	Description	Qty.		nit Cost		Amount			
Pro	ocurement of Food and Beverages for the Conduct of "Management	78	Php	1,000.00	Php	78,000.00			
Mir AM Ser Ser Each	courement of Food and Beverages for the Conduct of "Management view 2024" Inclusive of Taxes, Services, Delivery, and other Charges ent Date: October 2, 2024, 09:00AM - 05:00PM Delivery Address: Convergys One Building 6796 Ayala Avenue cor. Salcedo St. Legaspi Village, Makati City. Inimum Inclusion: I SNACK I Soto I Tokwa't Baboy (separate the pork from the tofu) I Calamansi Juice I Brewed Coffee and Tea INCH I Ving Time: on or before 11:30am I Ving Time: on or before 11:30am I Ving Time: on or before 11:30am I Ving Time: on or before Bullet I SNACK I SINACK I SINACK I SINACK I SINACK I SINACK I SINACK I SNACK I SINACK I	78	Php	1,000.00	Php	78,000.00			

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Qty.	Unit Cost	T /	Amount	
Glook No.	Offic	*All least two (2) perosonnel/servers during event					
		*All servers should be in uniform with name tag of "Supplier"					
1		*Supplier is required to provide list of names of employees and list of					
		equipment they will bring inside the venue					
		Quality:					
		Delicious; meals are prepared in proper, hygienic and safe place: Big					
		Serving: Spill-free, freshly made (not spolied). Delivered at specified time.					
		Supplier should warrant the agency that in case of spoilage and not good					
		quality meals, they will replace and provide the same immediately					
		The following documents shall be deemed to form and construed as part of					
		this agreement:					
		I. Quotation					
		II. Menu					
Total Amount in	Words:	SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND PESOS ONLY			Php	78,000.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours. JESSICAL. CASTRO CAO, Administrative Division (Signature over printed name) (Date) EDITHA R. BUENDIA Director IV, HRMAS							
Funds Available	:	ALOBS: 02-101101-2024-10-645		certify that this procureme ce with RA 9184	nt was posted	at Philgeps in	
YA	my	Amount:		del			
1	RIEL J. UB			Christian D.			
Ch	ief Accoun	tant		Administrative A	ssistant I		

